College of Business
Administration and
Accountancy

Research Guides
AY 2022-2023
1st Sem




Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila
Library Services Department

Instructions: Use Google Chrome as your default browser and log on using your official Letran E-mail. Click on the subject title to access the
Research Guide. Make sure your device is connected to the Internet.

Academic Program
Subject Code

ACC103
ACC101
ACC104
ACC105

ACC106

Academic Program
Subject Code

ACC103
ACC101
ACC104
ACC105

Academic Program
Subject Code

ENT102
ENT107

ENT108

ENT109

BS Accountancy
Subject Title

Conceptual Framework & Accounting Standards AY 22-23

Cost Accounting and Control AY 2022-2023

Financial Markets AY 22-23

Intermediate Accounting 1 AY22-23

Management Science AY 22-23

BS Accounting Information System
Subject Title

Conceptual Framework & Accounting Standards AY 22-23

Cost Accounting and Control AY 22-23

Financial Markets AY 22-23

Intermediate Accounting 1 AY 22-23

BS Entrepreneurship
Subject Title

Opportunity Seeking AY 22-23

Production Planning & Control with Laboratory AY 22-23

Programs & Policies on Enterprise Development AY 22-23

Social Entrepreneurship AY 22-23

2|Page


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gjpyssp7mWkBrrVqMNOWdKAxeZfTC5mM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SMuepNTmknqThvz8cV9UjBIdrSUOQ1I4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zTbXaT17BdnEwb0Sxmqz110eYoMzdPKM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I_cttXLeH0N89fDBqXGUEvtRXp8qH2CV/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1o-RUjQ___l70iEsbm2wnUtrIYjaenxvJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mqDZ4rXM01O6D51Qo1RAqm8RLRucTkPI/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WFBh4yk4A6sqxzzXL5TH2C-TBNLGYX15/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1psiN1HLMeDeeUaQrl7D7H2j68jOXeQVM/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qORzCFHebnZpL3yRRqwM8xiOT_qZ_XA5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kLGGattQQcW_7iMrpJgl56FbVSdif2il/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D3WVwvMyxblhKfF5Th92M5T8r5ZzUs53/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hpqA5Yci6fvNeCTjeDLZDND5oe1AEA0_/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1z6Wov8DMlSL6BjL-wP_JuRI8ovdIJ1Zw/view?usp=sharing

Academic Program
Subject Code

Academic Program
Subject Code

Academic Program
Subject Code

Academic Program
Subject Code

Academic Program
Subject Code

Academic Program
Subject Code

BS Food Technology
Subject Title

BS Hospitality Management
Subject Title

BS Nutrition and Dietetics
Subject Title

BS Tourism Management
Subject Title

BSBA Economics
Subject Title

BSBA Financial Management
Subject Title

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila
Library Services Department

3]



Academic Program
Subject Code

Academic Program
Subject Code

Academic Program
Subject Code

BSBA Human Resource Management
Subject Title

BSBA Marketing Management
Subject Title

BSBA Operations Management
Subject Title

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila
Library Services Department

4|Page



