⊢ Z B Z ART م ш ഗ ш O ~ ш S A R B R

College of Business Administration and Accountancy

Research Guides AY 2022-2023 1st Sem Instructions: Use Google Chrome as your default browser and log on using your official Letran E-mail. Click on the subject title to access the Research Guide. Make sure your device is connected to the Internet.

Academic Program Subject Code	BS Accountancy Subject Title	
ACC103	Conceptual Framework & Accounting Standards AY 22-23	
ACC101	Cost Accounting and Control AY 2022-2023	
ACC104	<u>Financial Markets AY 22-23</u>	
ACC105	Intermediate Accounting 1 AY22-23	
ACC106	Management Science AY 22-23	
Academic Program Subject Code	BS Accounting Information System Subject Title	
ACC103	Conceptual Framework & Accounting Standards AY 22-23	
ACC101	Cost Accounting and Control AY 22-23	
ACC104	Financial Markets AY 22-23	
ACC105	Intermediate Accounting 1 AY 22-23	
Academic Program	BS Entrepreneurship	
Subject Code	Subject Title	
ENT102	Opportunity Seeking AY 22-23	
ENT107	Production Planning & Control with Laboratory AY 22-23	
ENT108	Programs & Policies on Enterprise Development AY 22-23	
ENT109	Social Entrepreneurship AY 22-23	

Academic Program	BS Food Technology
Subject Code	Subject Title
Academic Program	BS Hospitality Management
Subject Code	Subject Title
•	
Academic Program	BS Nutrition and Dietetics
Subject Code	Subject Title
Academic Program	BS Tourism Management
Subject Code	Subject Title
,	
Academic Program	BSBA Economics
Subject Code	Subject Title
Academic Program	BSBA Financial Management
Subject Code	Subject Title

Academic Program Subject Code	BSBA Human Resource Management Subject Title	
Academic Program	BSBA Marketing Management	
Subject Code	Subject Title	
Academic Program	BSBA Operations Management	
Subject Code	Subject Title	